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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS
REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE, COCHIN
Telephone : 4842315152 REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE,
FAX 04842310915 Panampilly Nagar (PO),Cochin - 682036..

Ez-mail - helpdesk @ passportindia.gov.in
Toll Free No @ 1800-258-1800
Website : www.passportindia.gov.in

File Number : CO4086922050124 PCC Issuance Date : 22/10/2024

POLICE CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE

It is certified that there is no adverse information against Mr. GIBIN THADATHIKUDY SHAIJI S/o SHAJI
GEORGE, holder of Indian Passport No S0901965, issued at COCHIN, on 10/04/2018 which would render him or
her incligible for EDUCATION/RESEARCH for REPUBLIC OF SLOVENIA.

This PCC is not valid for any other purpose or country.

Midhun T R
. | .!_R a

&4 :
Regional Passport Officer
éﬁ?r% quTdYS A, FiEAR

Stamp of the Office of Issue Signature of Passport Authority



Nﬁ’” ELH
MA ies\a’u
H‘Mﬂnﬁﬁos X

V21,

A

ot

h Sel 5 ca({anssmwﬂ A
= o ol A A quT )C.P.\.’.Dw\s\or'
Q‘-L;”P A58 Bz / P G = freet

> N7 & panistry o eptorne! men.Nwm‘a



gforeretr d@ Lﬁ) Union Bank
Yy g3 of Indla

T T AT A Guyssmment ol e Undssiaana

) W
ki Andhra

KOLENCHERY BRANCH ‘
St. Peters College Trust Building , Aikkaranad North, Kolenchery, Ernakulam District, Kerala
Tele: 0484-2762810, E-mail: ubin0574104Qunionbankofindla,bank
Lr No: 74100/OPR//2024-25/082 - Date: 23/10/2024

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to kindly confirm that Mr. Gibin Thadathikudy Shaji (Passport no: S0901965) residing
at Thadathikudy house , Ramamangalam PO Thammanimattom, Ernakulam, PIN: 686663,
Kerala India, is an account holder of Union Bank of India, Kolenchery Branch. He is
maintaining savings bank account no: 520291022677955 with us since 16.03.2019.

The balance in the mentioned account as 22.10.2024 is Rs.8.64,327.79 (Rs. Eight lacs sixty
four thousand three hundred twenty seven and seventy nine paise ) which is approximately
equivalent to 9437.95 Euro (Nine thousand four hundred thirty seven and ninety five cents)
where 1 Euro = 91.58 INR as on 22.10.2024.

This fund is readily available and easily accessible for the deposit holder at any time as per his
choice. It is clarified that the information is furnished without any risk and responsibility on
our part in any respect whatsoever more particularly either as guarantor or otherwise. This
certificate is issued on the specific request of the customer.

For Union Bank of India

£

Branch Manager




UNION BANK OF INDIA

Jf; KOLENCHERY
N ST. PETER'S COLLEGE TRUST BUILDING,
KOLENCHERY
PHONE: 0484-2762818
T0: DATE: 23-10-2024
MR GIBIN T SHAJI
THADATHIKUDY HOUSE
THAMMANIMATTOM PO
ERNAKULAM-686663
KERALA, INDIA CUST ID : 2028631657 EMAIL ID:GIBINTSHEGMAIL.COM
Village © 627953 -Aikaranad North
Nominee Reg. No: SHAJI GEORGE CKYC No : 60061155589314
STATEMENT CF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM ©1-04-2024 to 22-10-2024 SBSPP-A/C NO: 520291822677955 CORP SARAL PLUS - PUBLIC (co
6,31,262.49 6,31,262.49Cr
©1-84-2024 UPIAR/489323987415/DR/SHAII GE/HDFC/nijamole20160 50,000.00 5,81,262.49Cr
01-04-2@24 UPIAR/445933992776/DR/SHAII GE/HDFC/nijamole2016@0 45,000.00 5,36,262.49Cr
92-84-2024 UPTIAR/445997227544/DR/Google I/UTIB/gpaybillpay.rc 19.00 5,36,243.49Cr
03-04-2024 UPIAR/446047883959/DR/SHAII GE/HDFC/nijamole2016@o 50,000.00 4,86,243.49Cr
03-04-2024 UPIAR/446041376775/DR/SHAII GE/HDFC/nijamole2016@o 45,000.00 4,41,243.49Cr
83-e4-2024 UPIAR/4€9458181845/DR/EURONETG/ICIC/euronetgpay.rc 29.00 4,41,214 .49Cr
©4-04-2024 UPIAR/409597326728/DR/RAJENDRA/hdfc/50100292468826 1,200.e0 4,40,014.49Cr
04-84-2024 UPIAR/446105638983/DR/SHADIL GE/HDFC/nijamole2816@o 50,000.60 3,90,014.49Cr
©4-84-2024 UPIAR/446155536305/DR/SHATI GE/HDFC/nijamole2016@o0 45,000.00 3,45,014.49Cr
85-04-2024 UPIAR/446221880800/DR/SHAII GE/HDFC/nijamole2016@o 50,000.00 2,95,014,49Cr
©5-84-2024 UPIAR/446251354441/DR/SHAJI GE/HDFC/nijamole2016@0 45,000.60 2,50,014.49Cr
05-04-20824 UPIAR/446211798491/DR/Google I/UTIB/gpaybillpay.rc 29.00 2,49,985.49Cr
©6-24-2824 UPIAR/4039723556147/DR/ST PETER/HDFC/vyapar.17@6038 30.00 2,49,955.49Cr
07-84-2024 UPIAR/446407601327/DR/RAJU E /YESB/ Qq585857813@yb 72,00 2,49,883.49Cr
©8-£4-2024 UPIAR/409947883149/DR/Google I/UTIB/gpaybillpay.rc 29.00 2,49,854.49Cr
89-84-2024 520291022677955:Int.Pd:@1-81-2824 to 31-03-2024 572.00 2,50,426.49Cr
©9-84-2024 UPIAR/418075995092/DR/Google 1/UTIB/gpaybillpay.rc 19.00 2,50,407.49Cr
©9-04-2024 UPIAR/446685494071/DR/ELDHOSE /BKID/eldhosejacob.1l 7,000.00 2,43,407.49Cr
10-84-2024 UPIAB/418166597073/CR/Google I/utib/gpaybillpay@ax 29.00 2,43,436.49Cr
12-84-2024 UPIAB/410481046900/CR/ELDHOSE /BKID/eldhosejacob.l 7,000.00 2,50,436.49Cr
13-04-2024 UPIAR/447098285391/DR/EURONETG/ICIC/euronetgpay.rc 240.90 2,50,195.59Cr
16-84-2824 UPIAR/410739056416/DR/Google I/UTIB/gpaybillpay.rc 19.00 2,50,176.59Cr
16-084-2024 UPIAR/447353371240/DR/Sudersan/YESB/paytmgry0Oguust 2@.900 2, mo 156.59Cr
18-€4-2024 UPIAR/447583646543/DR/SAJEEV K/UBIN/sajeevkumarpvl 200.00 2,49,956.59Cr
18-04-2024 UPIAR/410908252284/DR/ST GEORG/YESB/paytmqrl2zi8te 70.00 2,49,886.59Cr
19-84-2024 UPIAR/447633405799/DR/Google I/UTIB/gpayrecharge@o 29.00 2,49,857.59Cr
21-04-2024 UPIAR/447852693929/DR/SURYA BI/SIBL/suryabiju617@o 940.00 2,48,917.59Cr
21-04-2024 UPIAR/447841604148/DR/NIRMALA /YESB/ q524786838@yb 20.00 2,48,897.59Cr
23-94-2024 UPIAR/448048295219/DR/Google 1/ICIC/gpayrecharge@i 29.00 2,48,868,.59Cr
23-04-2024 UPIAR/448068715993/DR/Cheriya /YESB/ q4567487906@yb 100.00 2,48,768.59Cr
23-04-2024 UPIAR/411423619137/DR/BASIL C /CNRB/jose.basile-1@ 350.00 2,48,418.59Cr
24-04-2024 UPIAR/411532638428/DR/SO0RAIKU/SBIN/soorajkumarts@ 70.00 2,48,348.59Cr
24-04-2024 UPIAR/448182974819/DR/SHAJI GE/HDFC/nijamole2016@o 50,000.00 1,98,348.59Cr
25-84-2024 UPIAR/448241591862/DR/Google 1/I1CIC/googlerecharge 29.00 1,98,319.59Cr
27-04-2024 UPIAR/448401301537/DR/LISSY DA/SIBL/davislissy@see 1,600.00 1,96,719.59Cr
27-64-2024 UPIAR/448470104451/DR/ Ccm 3/YESB/ q205677777@yb 150.00 1,96,569.59Cr
27-84-2024 UPIAR/448462306628/DR/SO0RAIKU/SBIN/soorajkumarts@ 300.00 1,96,269.59Cr
27-B4-2024 UPIAR/4118B00503283/DR/RAJU E /YESB/ q585857813@yb 180.00 1,96,089.59Cr
28-84-2024 UPIAR/448531629797/DR/kaduthod/FDRL/kaduthodilmkt?2 408.00 1,95,681.59Cr




6,38,863,49 1,95,681,59Cr
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- UNION BANK OF INDIA
--,-wwwwWZmzq OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-84-2024 to 22-10-2024  A/C : 520291022677955
A PARTICULARS CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
wwumwuwmww mwwwm“Mwmwum»wmmww\ux\m>mc M I/YESB/ 990188315@yb 800.00 H~w».mmp,mQM1
29-04-2024 UPTAR/4 1 ouawwwep\ox\m00m>uxc\mez\m001mu.xc=_m1ﬁm® 275.00 1,94,606.59Cr
sl 12839768864/DR/Mr  VADA/YESB/ q555020481@yb 75.08 H.ma.mwﬂ.mmnw
30-e4-2024 anbz\&Hmpwvmmpmww\ox\MOOxbuxc\mmHz\m001muxc5m1nm@ 24.00 H.m».mmq.mun1
84-85-2024 anbm\apmpmmmamwmp\um\n:m1u<m /YESB/ q746838420@yb 150.60 1,94,357,59Cr
04-05-2024 an>x\ﬁ~mm$$mﬁ\%\zs VADA/YESB/ q555020481@yb 94.00 1,94,263.59Cr
i ch>x\aH~mmmmeHHW\ox\oczz< NA/ubin/74100201000285 99,000.00 95,263,59Cr
84-85-2024 CVHDm\bwmwmmmmmawuxcm\mOOmbuxc\mmwz\mOOﬁmuxcamwﬁm® 188.00 mm.@um.mmnﬂ
07-05- /449131165179 /DR/ANEESHKU/YESB/paytmgrocqoagi 60.00 95,015.59Cr
2024 UPIAR/449413799815/DR/DUMMY NA/ubin/74100503000104 20,000.00 75,815.59Cr
07-85-2024 UPLAR/449400502051/DR /INDTAN T/YESB/ GR45070481@yb 140.00 74,875.59Cr
07-05-2024 UPIAR/449466499694/DR/AMMUS GR/ICIC/getepay.esafba 239.08 74,636.59Cr
MM-MM-WMWM mmHmW\aHwauaummwm\cm\zs VADA/YESB/ q555020481@yb 295.00 74,341.59Cr
-- HAJL GEORGE 1,60,000.00 2,34,341.59Cr
11-085-2024 UPIAR/449861748582/DR/Google I/ICIC/googlerecharge 150.90 2,34,190.65Cr
11-085-2824 :vax\»awmmwwawamm\om\mcamamma\<mmm\um<na@1<mmccmﬁ 165.00 2,34,025.69Cr
11-95-2024 UPIAR/449886846223/DR/Malankar/YESB/malankaraortho 23,488.09 2,18,537.69Cr
12-05-2024 UPIAR/413311173371/DR/ANANYA M/YESB/ 9836296814@yb 1,180.00 2,09,357.69Cr
12-85-2024 UPIAR/449986381464/DR/D 3 BAKE/SIBL/qr.djbakes123@ 360.00 2,08,997.69Cr
13-85-2024 UPIAR/413488330545/DR/Royal Ba/YESB/paytmgr19p04sx 40.00 2,08,957.69Cr
13-85-2024 UPIAR/450926837163/DR/CRYSTAL /HDFC/crystalhyperma 141.00 2,08,816.69Cr
13-85-2024 UPIAR/413471738513/DR/Puthencr/UTIB/83@4814711@0okb 1,524.00 2,87,292.69Cr
13-85-2024 UPIAR/450027241728/DR/Puthencr/UTIB/8304814711@0kb 800.00 2,06,492.69Cr
13-85-2824 UPIAR/450059338130/DR/ Kennedy/YESB/paytmqr2818056 200.00 N-@m~mm~.mwn1
14-85-2024 UPIAR/413505485231/DR/Jobins G/YESB/paytmgr2810050 66.00 Nham.wwm.momu
14-05-2024 UPIAR/450126883879/DR/ST PETER/HDFC/vyapar.1706038 140.00 w‘wm.omu.mmmw
Hm-Mm-MNWM MWHMWMMmemeNuomw\om\moomwm I/UTIB/gpayrecharge@o 19.09 3 e Nﬁmw“mmq“mmnv
15-05-
15-85-2024 UPIAR/413661431016/DR/MULBERRI/YESB/ q208946693@yb . wmm.ww wuww.wmwumwmm
16-05-2024 UPIAR/413720172201/DR/POOTHRIK/YESB/ npummmmmpp@ﬂm ot n Nquuqsm.monq
18-05-2024 UPIAR/450592673203/DR/breeze93/FDRL/ cwmmummwwm@? oares gl
28-05-2024 UPIAR/450765576765/DR/breeze93/FDRL/ wwmmwmmmwmmsm o Ton g g
20-85-2024 UPIAR/450701085142/DR/VISHAL /SBIN/visha <HMm«~@o ot 08 227, 164.69¢r
20-85-2024 UPIAR/414172192959/DR/JARVIS x\:oﬂn\umﬂ<pm1mw= o S5% 00 226,939, 69¢r
20-85-2024 UPIAR/450780698013/0R/Sudersan/YESB/paytmqryéguu 5100 2.26.909.69Cr
bhqr.2282005a@
24-85-2024 UPIAR/414570794132/DR/PREZEENA/SIBL/bhG ond,7@cHS 25,400.00 2,01,5989.69Cr
27-05-2024. UPIAR/414898420319/DR/UNINOVY \Hcmm“c”w”ogw.mw®nam 36,700.00 1,64,809.69Cr
31-85-2024 UPIAR/451475721643/DR/UNINONT /A0 /U 555020481@yb 60.00 1,64,749.65Cr
27-85-2024 UPTAR/451427230641/DR/Mr VADA/YESB/ q <0.00 1,64,699.69Cr

1852024 UPIAR/414831535886/DR/JARVIS R/HDFC/jarvisraju-2@0
©5-2024 NEFTO-ADAM INTERNATIONAL @01430735095
UTR Number UBINK24150084524

1,08,402.00

56,297.€9Cr




20-09-2024
21-09-2024
21-99-2024
21-99-2024
24-99-2024
24-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-89-2024
27-69-2024
27-09-2024
27-089-2024
27-89-2024
27-09-2024
28-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
02-10-2024
02-10-2024
03-10-2024
63-10-2024
05-10-2024
05-10-2024
05-10-2024
08-10-2024
P8-10-2024
10-10-2024
10-10-2024
10-10-2024
11-10-2024
11-10-2024
12-10-2024

mmmnmnww”mwmmfE\Q\m:m:m ENA/HDFC/ thadathikudys -
cv~>z\aawumw~quma\Cx\mcn<> BI/SIBL/suryabiju6l7@o
cn~>x\a~aqwuhcwst\cn\mom:»zb /YESB/ q4158829508yb
cc_>=\avmmcowoem 2/DR/Cheriya /YESB/ gA15265503%yb
326/DR/Mr VADA/YESB/ q5550284B1@yb
sms Charges For Sept Qtr 2024
UPTAR/427675652600/0R/  CCM 2/YESB/ q394403319Gyb
cw~>:\auue¢wwamowN\cz\:c:MM MA/YESH/paytmgr 2816950
mvm»m“MNNﬁum\Abw»w\cx\n:wanm P/YESB/ q13877114Gyb
N\paxmAmsaa\cx\rmmr>33>\mc=r\<m1nrmmm_mmuaa
UPIAR/427113558595/0R/Kuriako /YESB/paytmygrxhz7fha
UPIAR/A463711761547/DR/Kavumpat /UTIB/9947463967@okb
UPTAR/A427192961213/DR/RAJU  E /YESB/ q5505282626yb
UPTIAR/A27291497517/DR/HP  Sri /YESB/ q338830227@yb
UPTAR/A27421226217/DR/CHIRAYIL/YESB/ q@81857331@yb
UPTAR/427435320834/DR/Binu Kur/YESB/paytmqrSbbhtf@
UPTAR/464067324679/DR/ANANYA M/YESB/ q3763122540yb
UPTAR/46A266876053/DR/HARVEST /YESB/ G899260137@yb
UPTIAR/464293273700/DR/RAIU E /YESB/ q550528262Gyb
UPTAR/427784335042/DR/Mr JOHN/YESB/ q125580627@yb
UPTAR/464377156240/DR/CRESCENT /BDBL/ 2109899abandh
520291022677955: Int.Pd:01-07-2024 to 30-09-2024
UPTAR/464513556601/DR/THAJUDEE/YESB/ 536166602@yb
ATM: 6083328826331300/427913007345/520291022677955
ATM:6083328826331300/000000000306/520291022677955
UPIAR/464843168399/0R/Mr  VADA/YESB/ q555020481@yb
UPIAR/428434893916/DR/PVR INOX/YESB/amznplpvrv2007
UPIAR/465098209001/0DR/Hotty Sm/YESB/ q5176885588yb
UPTAR/465002424655/DR/RAIU  E /YESB/ G5505282628yb
UPTAR/428502467730/DR/Mr  VADA/YESB/ q555020481@yb
UPIAR/428501886672/DR/NIRMALA /YESB/ g524786830@yb
UPTAR/465230308930/DR/KUNJUMON/YESB/ q135745025@yb

220,088
45.09
130.60
125.69
26.55
289.¢9
49.@2
560.00
59.¢e9
445.08
48.09
69.60
560.e9
269.63
84.00
20.08
980.00
117.00
362,80
1,680.09

115.69
5€9.092
4,00a8.00
8d.09
3e2.02
271.29
42.08
45.00
40.20
59.0e

1,09

598.900

165,45,2087 .49

26,291, 24(r
26,071.24Cr
26,026, 24(r
25,8%5.240r
25,771,240
25,744.69(r
25,544, 69Cr
25,564.69(r
25,804.69Cr
24,954,690r
24,509, 69Cr
24,469 ,69Cr
24,40@.69Cr
23,900,69Cr
23,708,69Cr
23,616,69Cr
23,596, 69Cr
22,616.69Cr
22,499 ,69Cr
22,139,69Cr
20,459 ,.69Cr
21,057.69Cr
20,942 .69Cr
20,442 .69Cr
16,442,69Cr
16,362.69Cr
16,062.69Cr
1%,791.69Cr
15, 749.69Cr
15,7604,69Cr
15,664 ,69Cr
15,614, 69Cr

15,614 .,69Cr

e S T T R
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UNION BANK OF INDIA ”
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-04-2024 to 22-10-2024  A/C : mN@Nwwwwmmwwwww .......................... o
R il RE « T T S CHQ.NO. WITHORAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE
DATE PAR’ e B P i AT TR s SR FLAEE:
5 229.29 15,414.69Cr
2.19-2024 UPTAR/428623234696/DR/Cheriya JYESB/ q7389142858yb 200480 i
wu‘wc 5024 UPIAR/465780904854/DR/HP Petro/YESB/ nbpwmwmwmwmgw S 15,184 £50r
-10- _ st 92 = 14,744 63
? R/465791001746/DR/RAIU E / Y g '
ww-wm wmww mwmwm“umoummpﬂumNu\om\xpzoxﬁ S/YESB/paytmGr281€050 1,50,826.09 1,64,744, mm1
10-2024 3,14, 744 .65Cr
19-10-2024 SHAJIT GECRGE S0 000,90 wawuwwau soc-
19-10-2024 eTXN/By:741002010¢02841 bty NS 14,528,650
0-10-2024 UPTAR/ 466034102466/ DR/CHIRAYIL/YESS/ Ges & e oeneh ahpa.mma.mwaa
2 2024 eTXN/By:741002910092041 1 b, 08,60 W.M“.wa.umma
eTXN/By:741002010002041 176.98 14,387,

:vwbx\ammpamm&vwmcxmm\monmwm T/UTIS/gpayrecnargesd




e Q ) riva . :
NN N pIAR/H66145948837 /DR /My VADA/Y
& »uenow il sz /1 741002010002041 AER 155502048168yb 40,00 5,14,327.79Cr
N o ©TAN/BY 724100201 " 50,000.00 6,64,327.79Cr
S e eTXN/By : 741002010002041 1,50, 000. 164,327,
P | it SHEREENA GEORG 1,50,000.00 8,14,327.79Cr
Naogo- 2024 BY . G . GE 56,000, 00 8,64,327.79Cr

Cumulative Totals:

,..:»:J...-.;;-....‘,;.-} 16,30,879.70 24,95,207.49 8,64,327.75Cr
The Min. Balance Requirement in (Semi-Urban Br.)

For SB Account is Rs 259 (without Chegue book)and Rs 56@/-(with Cheque book)

Te strengthen your Aadhaar, update your Aadhaar if 10 years old

FASTEST MODE OF FUNDS REMITTANCE-RTGS (UNION BULLET), .
Centact all India toll Free no. 1800 22 22 44 for your account related queries / services CYy

IFSC/MICR code for KOLENCHERYis UBINGS74104/682026202 Pt gfrerer Fa aitws 1 ,
For UNION BANK ﬁ ING.A

1wt [ Branch Mana-cr

o
zmﬂ.,mﬂw& szl Kolenchery L.




